



2026 – 2027 SCHOOL AGE PROGRAM RATES YMCA OF THE SEACOAST

GREENLAND AFTER CARE PROGRAMS | GRADES K – 8**

Site	1-3 Days		4-5 Days	
	Members	Non-Members	Members	Non-Members
YMCA Camp Gundalow *Transportation is provided to YMCA Camp Gundalow from Greenland Central, Portsmouth (Dondero and Little Harbor elementary schools)	\$95	\$101	\$125	\$135

NO SCHOOL DAY & SNOW DAY PROGRAMS

Site	Full Day Program	
	Members	Non-Members
YMCA Camp Gundalow	\$60 per Session	\$65 per Session

TO LEARN MORE, PLEASE CONTACT:

Child Care Programs

Allie Griffiths

Regional Director of School Age Childcare
603.994.4113

a.griffiths@granitemca.org

Payments & Registration

Lisa Larocque

Child Care & Day Camp Account Manager
603.431.2334, ext. 2502
l.larocque@granitemca.org

PLEASE NOTE: All School's Out Programs require a \$30 registration fee per child. Sibling discounts of \$5 per week are available for each additional sibling enrolled in a YMCA child care program. School's Out Programs are available during holidays, snow days, no schools days, and vacation camps. These programs are offered for an additional fee and separate registration per session. To be eligible to pay the reduced facility member (FM) program fees, your child(ren) must have and sustain an active Y facility membership (FM). Membership may be purchased online or at local branch.

YMCA members will receive special discounted pricing on child care programs! Families will receive program discounts and all of the other wonderful benefits of membership for as long as they remain YMCA members.